

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R P A N K A J B H A N D A R I

Civil Appeal No(s). 10322/2013

SPL.DY.COLLECTOR LAQ KURNOOL

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

MADDURI NARAHARI REDDY

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 10323-10335/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 25/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. C. K. Sucharita,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prashant Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. M. Vijaya Bhaskar,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Original record is awaited.

Reminder be sent to the concerned Court.

List again on 9.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar